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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Squadra Licenza Naz Tempo Ritmo Per cat.

Femminile (26)

21-30 (2)
1 288 ✱BRONDA Elisa ITA 59:23 05:56 1°
2 253 ✱Capozucca Giorgia ITA 1:40:47 10:05 2°

31-40 (5)
1 297 ✱DELAPORTE Elsa ITA 1:00:12 06:01 1°
2 222 ✱Olivero Elena ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS ITA 1:03:46 06:23 2°
3 260 ✱Rinesi Katia A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE ITA 1:09:33 06:58 3°
4 240 ✱Volpara Michela ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS ITA 1:10:20 07:02 4°
5 230 ✱Marongiu Melissa NATURUN TEAM VALLE ARGENTINA ITA 1:13:28 07:21 5°

41-50 (8)
1 282 ✱MAGRO Eufemia ITA 1:01:14 06:07 1°
2 281 ✱ASSEMBRI Sveva ITA 1:02:46 06:17 2°
3 295 ✱SISMONDINI Cristina ITA 1:03:30 06:21 3°
4 202 ✱Ribotta Stefania A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO ITA 1:18:42 07:52 4°
5 250 ✱Giordan Simona RUNCARD ITA 1:20:25 08:02 5°
6 251 ✱Rocco Valentina RUN CARD ITA 1:22:43 08:16 6°
7 208 ✱Rebagliati Maria VENTIMIGLIA MARATHON ITA 1:36:52 09:41 7°
8 277 ✱LAI Elena Adelaide ITA 1:44:15 10:25 8°

51-60 (6)
1 228 ✱Pecollo Silvana A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI ITA 1:01:25 06:08 1°
2 210 ✱Lauria Donatella ITA 1:09:41 06:58 2°
3 279 ✱MAGINI Roberta ITA 1:17:43 07:46 3°
4 242 ✱Brancher Monica A.S.D. BOVES RUN ITA 1:22:41 08:16 4°
5 214 ✱Fausone Loredana A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI ITA 1:27:42 08:46 5°
6 273 ✱CHIAPPE Sara ITA 1:34:59 09:30 6°

over (5)
1 224 ✱Perino Giorgiana LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI ITA 1:10:33 07:04 1°
2 284 ✱PAOLINO Teresa ITA 1:13:53 07:23 2°
3 238 ✱Zapponi Marina MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA ITA 1:24:54 08:29 3°
4 262 ✱Apicella Maria SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO ITA 1:25:52 08:35 4°
5 200 ✱Penazzo Giovanna ASD ATLETICA VALLECROSIA ITA 1:53:26 11:20 5°

Maschile (53)

21-30 (6)
1 216 Zoppo Samuele A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN ITA 50:46 05:05 1°
2 252 Pavone Luca ITA 50:56 05:05 2°
3 294 MORO Riccardo ITA 58:33 05:52 3°
4 204 Bongiovanni Mattia ASD ATLETICA VALLECROSIA ITA 58:38 05:52 4°
5 234 Infante Cipriano ITA 59:20 05:56 5°
6 293 BASSANI Elvio ITA 1:06:49 06:41 6°

31-40 (11)
1 259 Piccardino Davide A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE ITA 48:43 04:52 1°
2 287 REBAUDO Alessandro ITA 51:33 05:09 2°
3 205 Burrogano Fabio ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO ITA 55:44 05:34 3°
4 226 Ferrigno Fabio NATURUN TEAM VALLE ARGENTINA ITA 56:06 05:37 4°
5 239 Godano Gianluca MAREMONTANA A.S.D. ITA 57:09 05:43 5°
6 285 PALAGI Luca ITA 58:01 05:48 6°
7 296 ARTIOLI Davide ITA 58:59 05:54 7°
8 286 ALBORNO Federico ITA 59:29 05:57 8°
9 299 CAPUANO Andrea ITA 1:02:45 06:17 9°

10 203 Martini Simone NATURUN TEAM VALLE ARGENTINA ITA 1:03:11 06:19 10°
11 269 SALZETTA Federico ITA 1:08:54 06:53 11°

41-50 (13)
1 223 Allione Paolo ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS ITA 51:19 05:08 1°
2 291 LERCARI Riccardo ITA 54:44 05:28 2°
3 280 FERRUA Claudio ITA 55:08 05:31 3°
4 272 VIOLA Luca ITA 55:53 05:35 4°
5 232 Satta Manuele A.S. 'FOCE' SANREMO ITA 59:42 05:58 5°
6 219 Monteleone Domenico VENTIMIGLIA MARATHON ITA 1:00:46 06:05 6°
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41-50  (seguente)
7 218 Barreca Daniele RUNCARD ITA 1:02:38 06:16 7°
8 248 Troisi Luca NATURUN TEAM VALLE ARGENTINA ITA 1:03:10 06:19 8°
9 221 Gramagna Fabio ASD ATLETICA VALLECROSIA ITA 1:04:17 06:26 9°

10 292 MOLINARI Alberto ITA 1:06:31 06:39 10°
11 244 Della Morte Claudio GOLFO DIANESE ULTRA RUNNERS ITA 1:06:33 06:39 11°
12 270 ZAMFIMI Alessio ITA 1:07:58 06:48 12°
13 249 Macaluso Ezio VENTIMIGLIA MARATHON ITA 1:12:27 07:14 13°

51-60 (15)
1 271 PASERO Andrea S. ITA 52:08 05:13 1°
2 213 Faranda Achille A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI ITA 54:39 05:28 2°
3 207 Domenino Massimo ITA 56:21 05:38 3°
4 257 Giolitti Pierluigi A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA ITA 1:03:30 06:21 4°
5 267 Porcu Roberto G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO ITA 1:05:09 06:31 5°
6 290 DEL GIUDICE Angelo ITA 1:06:40 06:40 6°
7 235 Sechi Maurizio ASD PRO SAN PIETRO ITA 1:08:08 06:49 7°
8 209 Greggio Luca RIVIERA TRIATHLON 1992 ITA 1:08:32 06:51 8°
9 278 RONDINECCI Antonio ITA 1:09:31 06:57 9°

10 289 VALDES Stefano ITA 1:10:35 07:04 10°
11 266 Cassinerio Edoardo 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD ITA 1:11:51 07:11 11°
12 275 MORINI Franco ITA 1:11:56 07:11 12°
13 256 Rosso Gioachino A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO ITA 1:14:58 07:30 13°
14 227 Persico Marco PODISTICA SAVONESE ITA 1:22:18 08:14 14°
15 274 FERRARIS Corrado ITA 1:34:59 09:30 15°

over (8)
1 237 Gorlero Leone Luca MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA ITA 1:01:06 06:07 1°
2 245 De Laurentis Raffaele ASD PRO SAN PIETRO ITA 1:01:54 06:11 2°
3 276 PAVAN Giancarlo ITA 1:02:28 06:15 3°
4 246 Lega Maurizio ASD ATLETICA VALLECROSIA ITA 1:17:43 07:46 4°
5 283 FILIPPO Antonello ITA 1:21:52 08:11 5°
6 254 Berga Paolo Giuseppe RUNCARD ITA 1:24:37 08:28 6°
7 298 CAPITANIO Natale ITA 1:36:43 09:40 7°
8 201 Lettieri Luigi ASD ATLETICA VALLECROSIA ITA 1:53:29 11:21 8°
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1 259 Piccardino Davide A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE ITA M 48:43 31-40 04:52 1°
2 216 Zoppo Samuele A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN ITA M 50:46 21-30 05:05 1°
3 252 Pavone Luca ITA M 50:56 21-30 05:05 2°
4 223 Allione Paolo ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS ITA M 51:19 41-50 05:08 1°
5 287 REBAUDO Alessandro ITA M 51:33 31-40 05:09 2°
6 271 PASERO Andrea S. ITA M 52:08 51-60 05:13 1°
7 213 Faranda Achille A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI ITA M 54:39 51-60 05:28 2°
8 291 LERCARI Riccardo ITA M 54:44 41-50 05:28 2°
9 280 FERRUA Claudio ITA M 55:08 41-50 05:31 3°

10 205 Burrogano Fabio ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO ITA M 55:44 31-40 05:34 3°
11 272 VIOLA Luca ITA M 55:53 41-50 05:35 4°
12 226 Ferrigno Fabio NATURUN TEAM VALLE ARGENTINA ITA M 56:06 31-40 05:37 4°
13 207 Domenino Massimo ITA M 56:21 51-60 05:38 3°
14 239 Godano Gianluca MAREMONTANA A.S.D. ITA M 57:09 31-40 05:43 5°
15 285 PALAGI Luca ITA M 58:01 31-40 05:48 6°
16 294 MORO Riccardo ITA M 58:33 21-30 05:52 3°
17 204 Bongiovanni Mattia ASD ATLETICA VALLECROSIA ITA M 58:38 21-30 05:52 4°
18 296 ARTIOLI Davide ITA M 58:59 31-40 05:54 7°
19 234 Infante Cipriano ITA M 59:20 21-30 05:56 5°
20 288 ✱BRONDA Elisa ITA F 59:23 21-30 05:56 1°
21 286 ALBORNO Federico ITA M 59:29 31-40 05:57 8°
22 232 Satta Manuele A.S. 'FOCE' SANREMO ITA M 59:42 41-50 05:58 5°
23 297 ✱DELAPORTE Elsa ITA F 1:00:12 31-40 06:01 1°
24 219 Monteleone Domenico VENTIMIGLIA MARATHON ITA M 1:00:46 41-50 06:05 6°
25 237 Gorlero Leone Luca MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA ITA M 1:01:06 over 06:07 1°
26 282 ✱MAGRO Eufemia ITA F 1:01:14 41-50 06:07 1°
27 228 ✱Pecollo Silvana A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI ITA F 1:01:25 51-60 06:08 1°
28 245 De Laurentis Raffaele ASD PRO SAN PIETRO ITA M 1:01:54 over 06:11 2°
29 276 PAVAN Giancarlo ITA M 1:02:28 over 06:15 3°
30 218 Barreca Daniele RUNCARD ITA M 1:02:38 41-50 06:16 7°
31 299 CAPUANO Andrea ITA M 1:02:45 31-40 06:17 9°
32 281 ✱ASSEMBRI Sveva ITA F 1:02:46 41-50 06:17 2°
33 248 Troisi Luca NATURUN TEAM VALLE ARGENTINA ITA M 1:03:10 41-50 06:19 8°
34 203 Martini Simone NATURUN TEAM VALLE ARGENTINA ITA M 1:03:11 31-40 06:19 10°
35 257 Giolitti Pierluigi A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA ITA M 1:03:30 51-60 06:21 4°
36 295 ✱SISMONDINI Cristina ITA F 1:03:30 41-50 06:21 3°
37 222 ✱Olivero Elena ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS ITA F 1:03:46 31-40 06:23 2°
38 221 Gramagna Fabio ASD ATLETICA VALLECROSIA ITA M 1:04:17 41-50 06:26 9°
39 267 Porcu Roberto G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO ITA M 1:05:09 51-60 06:31 5°
40 292 MOLINARI Alberto ITA M 1:06:31 41-50 06:39 10°
41 244 Della Morte Claudio GOLFO DIANESE ULTRA RUNNERS ITA M 1:06:33 41-50 06:39 11°
42 290 DEL GIUDICE Angelo ITA M 1:06:40 51-60 06:40 6°
43 293 BASSANI Elvio ITA M 1:06:49 21-30 06:41 6°
44 270 ZAMFIMI Alessio ITA M 1:07:58 41-50 06:48 12°
45 235 Sechi Maurizio ASD PRO SAN PIETRO ITA M 1:08:08 51-60 06:49 7°
46 209 Greggio Luca RIVIERA TRIATHLON 1992 ITA M 1:08:32 51-60 06:51 8°
47 269 SALZETTA Federico ITA M 1:08:54 31-40 06:53 11°
48 278 RONDINECCI Antonio ITA M 1:09:31 51-60 06:57 9°
49 260 ✱Rinesi Katia A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE ITA F 1:09:33 31-40 06:58 3°
50 210 ✱Lauria Donatella ITA F 1:09:41 51-60 06:58 2°
51 240 ✱Volpara Michela ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS ITA F 1:10:20 31-40 07:02 4°
52 224 ✱Perino Giorgiana LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI ITA F 1:10:33 over 07:04 1°
53 289 VALDES Stefano ITA M 1:10:35 51-60 07:04 10°
54 266 Cassinerio Edoardo 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD ITA M 1:11:51 51-60 07:11 11°
55 275 MORINI Franco ITA M 1:11:56 51-60 07:11 12°
56 249 Macaluso Ezio VENTIMIGLIA MARATHON ITA M 1:12:27 41-50 07:14 13°
57 230 ✱Marongiu Melissa NATURUN TEAM VALLE ARGENTINA ITA F 1:13:28 31-40 07:21 5°
58 284 ✱PAOLINO Teresa ITA F 1:13:53 over 07:23 2°
59 256 Rosso Gioachino A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO ITA M 1:14:58 51-60 07:30 13°
60 246 Lega Maurizio ASD ATLETICA VALLECROSIA ITA M 1:17:43 over 07:46 4°
61 279 ✱MAGINI Roberta ITA F 1:17:43 51-60 07:46 3°
62 202 ✱Ribotta Stefania A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO ITA F 1:18:42 41-50 07:52 4°
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63 250 ✱Giordan Simona RUNCARD ITA F 1:20:25 41-50 08:02 5°
64 283 FILIPPO Antonello ITA M 1:21:52 over 08:11 5°
65 227 Persico Marco PODISTICA SAVONESE ITA M 1:22:18 51-60 08:14 14°
66 242 ✱Brancher Monica A.S.D. BOVES RUN ITA F 1:22:41 51-60 08:16 4°
67 251 ✱Rocco Valentina RUN CARD ITA F 1:22:43 41-50 08:16 6°
68 254 Berga Paolo Giuseppe RUNCARD ITA M 1:24:37 over 08:28 6°
69 238 ✱Zapponi Marina MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA ITA F 1:24:54 over 08:29 3°
70 262 ✱Apicella Maria SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO ITA F 1:25:52 over 08:35 4°
71 214 ✱Fausone Loredana A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI ITA F 1:27:42 51-60 08:46 5°
72 273 ✱CHIAPPE Sara ITA F 1:34:59 51-60 09:30 6°
73 274 FERRARIS Corrado ITA M 1:34:59 51-60 09:30 15°
74 298 CAPITANIO Natale ITA M 1:36:43 over 09:40 7°
75 208 ✱Rebagliati Maria VENTIMIGLIA MARATHON ITA F 1:36:52 41-50 09:41 7°
76 253 ✱Capozucca Giorgia ITA F 1:40:47 21-30 10:05 2°
77 277 ✱LAI Elena Adelaide ITA F 1:44:15 41-50 10:25 8°
78 200 ✱Penazzo Giovanna ASD ATLETICA VALLECROSIA ITA F 1:53:26 over 11:20 5°
79 201 Lettieri Luigi ASD ATLETICA VALLECROSIA ITA M 1:53:29 over 11:21 8°


